Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Capital Charges

Subjective Level 2(T)

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Capital Accounting Charges

TransNo
41548005
41548378
41548552
41548671
41548913

Period Supplier ID(T)
201610 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201610 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201610 CANON (UK) LTD
201610 DWF LLP
201610 TULLETT PREBON (EUROPE) LTD

Amount
4,000.00
2,000.00

935.48
695.00
5780.83

Updated
03/01/2017
09/01/2017
11/01/2017
17/01/2017
27/01/2017



