Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41548005	201610	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	4,000.00	03/01/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41548378	201610	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	2,000.00	09/01/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41548552	201610	CANON (UK) LTD	935.48	11/01/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41548671	201610	DWF LLP	695.00	17/01/2017
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41548913	201610	TULLETT PREBON (EUROPE) LTD	5780.83	27/01/2017